The uploaded tender documents become readable only after the tender opening by

the authorized bid openers.

xviii. Tender documents shall be accompanied with EMD of the required amount as

indicated in clause-6. The bidder shall have to pay an amount of Rs.5900/- only

(Rupees Five thousand Nine hundred only) as tender paper cost along with the

Tender. Bidders will be required to pay through on-line mode as mentioned in

use-2 (v) towards Tender Document Fee and EMD

ia '. -.')i

Io.s.c.s.c Ltd., JtiPu'

xix. All credentials, documents and copies of certificate / information called for shall be

[...]

5.6 Corporation reserves the right not to consider any personlfirm/company having any

dispute with OSCSC or whose operation is found unsuccessful by the Corporation

during his previous assignment in order to protect its interest.

6. EARNEST MONEY DEPOS !T {EMD):

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

Each tender must be accompanied by an EMD of 409770.00(Four Lakhs Nine

Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy) only in online mode for each participating

RRC-Unit combination in the district( Please refer to .ln case the Tender submitted

is not accompanied by EMD, the tender shall be summarily rejected.

The bidder shall be permitted to bid on the express condition that in case he resiles